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< SCHEDULE

FEI INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIP

RK NUM
1 112
2. 123
3. 122
4. 121
5 118
6. 108
7. 132
8. 134
9 116
10. 142
11. 117
12. 140
13. 120
14. 127
15. 106
16. 104
17. 141

RIDER / HORSE

Diego USON OLASO *
CARAVAGGIO DELISON z

James LOFFET *
GAUDI

Nicola FRANKLAND *
KINGS WELCOME

Tamsin CONYERS
WESTLIFE

Nicolas PERRIN *
BEAUTIFUL DIAMANT

Natasja Kock MOGENSEN *
COOPER

Herbert FRANCHIN *
HAMALON

Federico ROMANELLI *
CHACLANDO

Damien CHAMBON *
APHRODITE DES ESSES

Roya SABERI *
CALL ME MARILYN

Xavier FOSSAT
CLIC CLAC DU BRECHE

Ben SPREUWENBERG *
DUTCH BLUE

Sarah-Jane BROWN *
DOLMEN DU CONCORDE

Silke LEHMANN *
CALAHARY 2

Jeanet GLUD JORGENSEN *
4MOOR FAVORANT

Serge GALDINI *
HERMIONE DU COLONRY

Sylvie RAIS *
FULL DIAMANT
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CARAVAGGIO DELISON 2

GAUDI

KINGS WELCOME

WESTLIFE

BEAUTIFUL DIAMANT

COOPER

HAMALON

CHACLANDO

APHRODITE DES ESSES

CALL ME MARILYN

CLIC CLAC DU BRECHE

DUTCH BLUE

DOLMEN DU CONCORDE

CALAHARY 2

4MOOR FAVORANT

HERMIONE DU COLONRY

FULL DIAMANT
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TOTAL J-O

1.90

3.85

4.07

6.99

7.81

8.51

9.29

10.39

10.51

11.89

14.96

15.66

16.64

17.00

17.09

18.51

20.47
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RK NUM RIDER / HORSE HORSE c1 TOTAL J-O
A B A B

Marco NAVA l .

18. 133 SIGURADO DELLA CACCIA 1171 0 0 4 5 20.71
SIGURADO DELLA CACCIA ITA
Faye RIDDINGTON-SMITH * NI

19. 124 AN HERAN 6.28 4 0 4 14 28.28
HERAN GBR
Rikke KJZER * - -

20. 107 - COCORICO DE RIVERLAND 1121 0 4 4 13 32.21
COCORICO DE RIVERLAND DEN
Noelia BAYARRI MOORE * =

21. 110 — POLCA DE OLID 3.19 4 0 4 23 34.19
POLCA DE OLID ESP
Louise RICH * M .

22. 109 - - DYNAMIC 6.77 4 0 12 EL EL
DYNAMIC DEN
Francois THIRY o

23. 136 ; — CORTEO D 1027 0 0 4 WD WD
CORTEO D LUX
Klaas MOSTERT * —

24. 139 — GENERAL DARCO 463 0 4 12 WD WD
GENERAL DARCO NED
Paul-Heinz MEIER * [—]

25. 128 CHEZ ARCO 884 0 4 WD WD
CHEZ ARCO GER
Regis ALBRAND * ]

26. 115 JILKE VD DONKHOEVE 000 0 0 WD WD
JILKE VD DONKHOEVE FRA
Amelie SAUSSEY * ' l

27. 119 RIEN QUE POUR TOI 057 0 0 WD WD
RIEN QUE POUR TOI FRA
Udo KLOETZEL * L

28. 126 SLEETA 4.46 4 4 WD WD
SLEETA GER
Carola WURGLER-HAURI * n

20. 144 DSP CONTANOS 472 0 8 WD WD
DSP CONTANOS sul
Isabell DEHNING £

30. 125 LULLY MAE 9.72 4 0 WD WD
LULLY MAE GER
Heike WILLENBERGER * e

31. 129 BARIDOS H 752 8 0 15.52
BARIDOS H GER
Othmar STAHLI * n

32. 143 CARLSSON II 385 8 4 15.85
CARLSSON I Sul
Mieke WILS * i

33. 105 HESTHEE EQM 819 0 8 16.19
HESTHEE EQM BEL
M2 Dolores ZAMBRANO * =l

34. 114 — NINA Z 9.71 0 8 17.71
NINA Z ESP
Henrianne DE SENY ' l

35. 102 BILLIONAIRE 2 6.03 8 4 18.03
BILLIONAIRE 2 BEL
Dian DE JONG * —

36. 137 — GIMLI VAN'T GLEMHOF Z 713 4 8 19.13
GIMLI VAN'T GLEMHOF Z NED
Daniel DE BELIE * i

37. 101 KANDICO DE PAEP Z 16.18 0 4 20.18
KANDICO DE PAEP Z BEL
Matilde DI PRETORO * MARTELLS HOCUS POCUS

38. 130 MARTELLS HOCUS POCUS 'ITAl I 876 4 8 20.76
I
Ludo DEKKERS *

39. 103 uco BN  Gona 887 4 8 20.87
BIONA BEL
Inigo VERDUGO VELON * ——]

40. 113 nigo — BREAKER BOY 10.47 4 12 26.47

BREAKER BOY
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RK NUM
41. 138
42. 145
43. 111
44, 135
45. 131

RIDER / HORSE

Peter DE KONING *
KINGHILL KONINGSHOEVE

Nataliia SYNIAVSKA
ISTANA

Jesus A RUEDA MARTINEZ
SCOTLAND YARD

Tanja KOEGEL
VENEZIA 68

Simona DONOLATO *
GRACCHUS DM
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KINGHILL KONINGSHOEVE

ISTANA

SCOTLAND YARD

VENEZIA 68

GRACCHUS DM
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